CITY OF CAMBRIDGE
BOARD OF ZONING APPEAL
831 Massachusetts Avenue, Cambridge MA 02139
617-349-6100
BZA AP-plication Form
BZA Number: 117050
General Information
The undersigned hereby petitions the Board of Zoning Appeal for the following:

PENDNAT FIXTURE
WALL FIXTURE
FIXTURE TYPE KEY:
LIGHTING FIXTURES: SWITCHING DESIGNATIONS:
S SINGLE POLE SWITCH MOUNTED 4'-0" AFF.
S TWO POLE SWITCH MOUNTED 4'-0" AFF.
S THREE WAY SWITCH MOUNTED 4'-0" AFF.
S DIMMER SWITCH MOUNTED 4'-0" AFF.
2
3
D
S
3
a
SWITCH TYPE
FIXTURE CONTROL RELATIONSHIP
SWITCH SYMBOL KEY:
a
a
a
EXIT SIGN CEILING
MOUNTED
X
X
EXIT SIGN WALL
MOUNTED
LIGHTING FIXTURE
PROVIDED WITH
EMERGENCY BATTERY
BALLAST OR WIRED TO
EMERGENCY LIGHTING
CIRCUIT. "NL" DENOTES
UNSWITCHED FIXTURE TO
REMAIN ON AS "NIGHT
LIGHT".
NL
NL
NL
SCALE:
DATE ISSUED:
PROJECT NAME:
REVISIONS:
CONSULTANTS:
PERMIT SET
PROJECT #:
DRAWN BY:
650 COLUMBUS AVE, STE. A
BOSTON MA, 02118
T: 617-606-4496
1/4" = 1'-0"
A-121
19006
BASEMENT & 1ST
FLOOR REFLECTED
CEILING PLAN
4/13/2020
57
PLEASANT
ST
EADSCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"
1ST FLOOR CEILING PLAN - PROPOSED
2
SCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"
BASEMENT CEILING PLAN - PROPOSED
1
2 7/30/20 ISD RESPONSE
4 11/23/20 REDUCED VOL.
A
4

PENDNAT FIXTURE
WALL FIXTURE
FIXTURE TYPE KEY:
LIGHTING FIXTURES: SWITCHING DESIGNATIONS:
S SINGLE POLE SWITCH MOUNTED 4'-0" AFF.
S TWO POLE SWITCH MOUNTED 4'-0" AFF.
S THREE WAY SWITCH MOUNTED 4'-0" AFF.
S DIMMER SWITCH MOUNTED 4'-0" AFF.
2
3
D
S
3
a
SWITCH TYPE
FIXTURE CONTROL RELATIONSHIP
SWITCH SYMBOL KEY:
a
a
a
EXIT SIGN CEILING
MOUNTED
X
X
EXIT SIGN WALL
MOUNTED
LIGHTING FIXTURE
PROVIDED WITH
EMERGENCY BATTERY
BALLAST OR WIRED TO
EMERGENCY LIGHTING
CIRCUIT. "NL" DENOTES
UNSWITCHED FIXTURE TO
REMAIN ON AS "NIGHT
LIGHT".
NL
NL
NL
SCALE:
DATE ISSUED:
PROJECT NAME:
REVISIONS:
CONSULTANTS:
PERMIT SET
PROJECT #:
DRAWN BY:
650 COLUMBUS AVE, STE. A
BOSTON MA, 02118
T: 617-606-4496
1/4" = 1'-0"
A-122
19006
2ND FLOOR
REFLECTED CEILING
PLAN
4/13/2020
57
PLEASANT
ST
EADSCALE:  1/4" = 1'-0"
2ND FLOOR CEILING PLAN - PROPOSED
1
4 11/23/20 REDUCED VOL.
1ST FLOOR
0' - 0"
A
ROOF
24' - 2 3/4"
DB C
2ND FLOOR (T.O.S)
10' - 6 3/8"
1